You

YouGov Survey Results
What the world thinks

Sample Size: 2109 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 27th - 28th May 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | con|Lab | “° |ukip| con | Lab | M® | mate | Femate | 18-24 | 25-39 [40-59| 60+ |ABC1{ C2pE | London | REStOF | Midiands /
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 2109 |525]601] 142 ] 241 | 635] 518 | 410 |1023] 1086 | 251 | 534 | 721 | 603 [1202]| 907 270 685 451

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
April  May
24-25 27-28
Would you support or oppose holding a referendum on
Britain's relationship with Europe within the next few
years?
Support 59 61 77 51 38 91|80 57 55 63 60 36 50 68 74 59 65 58 63 63
Oppose 21 21 |11 33 46 3 9 27 31 ] 25 17 33 24 18 15| 25 15 25 19 20
Don't know 21 18 12 15 17 5 11 16 13 13 23 31 26 14 10 16 21 17 18 18
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Total | North | Scotland
Weighted Sample| 2109 | 519 183
% % %
April  May
24-25 27-28
Would you support or oppose holding a referendum on
Britain's relationship with Europe within the next few
years?
Support 59 61 63 54
Oppose 21 21 19 28
Don't know 21 18 18 18
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